248 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
HD1B
T5
H
ydro Beam
 Fluorescent 4-lam
p H
ose D

(Consult Factory for 208V, 248V, 347V and 480V wiring)
EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK OPTIONS (L. = LUMENS)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EMG-T5-T5HO-700 Up to 700 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-T5-T5HO-1300 Up to 1300 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-3200 Up to 3200 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
EMG-SD-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 Self-Diagnostic 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
EMG-ICE-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 ICE Pack 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
GTD Generator Transfer Device
65,67
SERIES
HD1B